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* This package includes a non-witness cemetery placement. 
**Package prices do not include sales tax and DCA fee.

Prices effective 2/10/26. Prices are subject to change without notice. For questions and information, please call 800-204-3131 or email info@ForestLawn.com. 
Forest Lawn Memorial-Parks & Mortuaries  ·  www.ForestLawn.com  ·  Sell Sheet 5855-2  120925-9

L O S  A N G E L E S  A N D  O R A N G E  C O U N T I E S

CREMATION PACKAGES

Funeral Service 
with Cemetery 

Placement

Memorial  
Service

Cremation  
with Cemetery 

Placement*

Basic use of facilities and service of funeral 
director and staff $2,500 $2,500 $2,500

Identification for immediate family,  
prior to cremation INCLUDED INCLUDED INCLUDED

Transfer $875 $875 $875

Embalming $900

Refrigeration $450 $450

Cremation at Forest Lawn on-site crematory $895 $895 $895

Care and preparation $500 $500 $500

Funeral service followed by graveside  
or nicheside committal $1,375

Memorial service $1,150

Cremation casket $2,300 $1,900 $1,400

Casket coach $425

Personalized stationery package $500 $500

Urn allowance $450 $450 $295

16″ × 20″ framed portrait $350

Floral allowance $500 $500

Burial (Interment, title & recording) $575 $575

Tablet allowance $475 $475

Placement and foundation $250 $250

Single vase service $100 $100

TOTAL PACKAGE VALUE $12,970 $9,720 $8,315

Casket Discount –$900 –$650 –$475

TOTAL PACKAGE PRICE** $12,070 $9,070 $7,840
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C O N D A D O S  D E  L O S  A N G E L E S  Y  O R A N G E

PAQUETES DE CREMACIÓN

Servicio Funeral 
con Entierro en 

Cementerio

Servicio  
Conmemorativo

Cremación  
con Entierro en 

Cementerio*

Instalaciones básicos y servicios del 
director de servicio funerario y personal 
administrativo

$2,500 $2,500 $2,500

Identificación del difunto hecha por la 
familia directa antes de la cremación INCLUIDO INCLUIDO INCLUIDO

Traslado $875 $875 $875

Embalsamamiento $900

Refrigeración $450 $450

Cremación en crematorio propio dentro de 
las instalaciones de Forest Lawn $895 $895 $895

Cuidado y preparación $500 $500 $500

Servicio funeral seguido por sepelio  
junto a la tumba o nicho $1,375

Servicio conmemorativo $1,150

Féretro para la cremación $2,300 $1,900 $1,400

Coche para el féretro $425

Paquete de papelería personalizada $500 $500

Asignación para urna $450 $450 $295

16″ × 20″ imagen enmarcado $350

Asignación para arreglos florales $500 $500

Entierro (inhumación, título y registro) $575 $575

Asignación para lápida recordatoria $475 $475

Colocación y cimientos $250 $250

Servicio de florero individual $100 $100

VALOR DEL PAQUETE TOTAL $12,970 $9,720 $8,315

Descuento del Féretro –$900 –$650 –$475

PRECIO TOTAL DEL PAQUETE** $12,070 $9,070 $7,840

*Este paquete incluye una colocación en cementerio sin testigos. 
**Paquetes de servicios no incluyen impuestos y DCA cargo. 

Precios vigentes desde el 10 de febrero del 2026. Los precios están sujetos a cambios sin previo aviso. Para preguntas e información, por favor llame al 800-445-4303 
o por correo electrónico info@ForestLawn.com.  Forest Lawn Memorial-Parks & Mortuaries  ·  www.ForestLawn.com/es  ·  Sell Sheet 5855-2  120925-9
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洛 杉 磯 和 橙 縣 

火 化 全 套 服 務

*此全套禮儀服務含無見證下葬安排。 
**配套服務總計不包含營業稅和DCA費用。 

Prices effective 2/10/26. Prices are subject to change without notice. For questions and information, please call 800-204-3131 or email info@ForestLawn.com. 
Forest Lawn Memorial-Parks & Mortuaries  ·  www.ForestLawn.com  ·  Sell Sheet 5855-2C  121225-13

包 含 墓 地 安 葬 
的 禮 儀 服 務 追 思 告 別 儀 式 包 含 墓 地 安 葬 

的 火 化 服 務 *

禮儀師及工作人員提供的基本設施和服務 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500

至親家屬識別及安排 包含 包含 包含

禮體接送 $875 $875 $875

防腐處理 $900

禮體存放 $450 $450

福樂紀念公園園內火化 $895 $895 $895

禮體淨身、化妝、穿衣 $500 $500 $500

公祭後的墓地告別儀式或入塔奉安儀式 $1,375

追思告別儀式 $1,150

火化用棺木 $2,300 $1,900 $1,400

靈車 $425

個人化文具用品 $500 $500

骨灰甕額度 $450 $450 $295

16英寸 × 20英寸遺照 $350

花卉額度 $500 $500

開土及蓋土（土葬） $575 $575

墓碑額度 $475 $475

墓碑安裝費 $250 $250

單插花瓶 $100 $100

配套服務價值 $12,970 $9,720 $8,315

棺木折扣 –$900 –$650 –$475

配套服務總計** $12,070 $9,070 $7,840
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L O S  A N G E L E S  A N D  O R A N G E  C O U N T I E S

장례 패키지 - 화장

*이 팩키지는 가족이 부재인 상황에서의  하관을 포함하고 있습니다. 
**상기 패키지 가격은 판매세와 DCA 수수료가 포함되지 않았습니다. 

Prices effective 2/10/26. Prices are subject to change without notice. For questions and information, please call 800-204-3131 or email info@ForestLawn.com. 
Forest Lawn Memorial-Parks & Mortuaries  ·  www.ForestLawn.com  ·  Sell Sheet 5855-2K  121125-12

장례예식과  
하관 영결예식

화장후 납골  
(납골시 가족은 

부재)*

기본적인 시설 사용 및 장의사 직원들의  
서비스 $2,500 $2,500 $2,500

유가족 최종 문상 / 고인 확인 포함됨 포함됨 포함됨

운구 $875 $875 $875

방부 처리 $900

냉장 안치 서비스 $450 $450

Forest Lawn 공원내의 자체 화장서비스 $895 $895 $895

미용 처리 $500 $500 $500

장례예식후 납골예식 $1,375

영결예식 $1,150

화장용 관 $2,300 $1,900 $1,400

관 운송차량 $425

맞춤 장례 문구용품 $500 $500

유골함 $450 $450 $295

16″ × 20″ 영정사진 $350

꽃 $500 $500

매장 (봉안, 소유권확인, 관공서 기록 등록) $575 $575

동판 $475 $475

동판 설치비 $250 $250

꽃병 (1개) $100 $100

총 패키지 가치 $12,970 $9,720 $8,315

할인 (관) –$900 –$650 –$475

총 패키지 가격** $12,070 $9,070 $7,840




